Dollars for Organizations Clubs Fund 2020-2021

Club/Organization	Reimbursement Deadline	Amount Approved	Budget/Budget Remaining
			\$165,000.00
Community Psychology Club	2/1/2021	\$600.00	\$164,400.00
Muslim Women Coalition	2/1/2021	\$500.00	\$163,900.00
Sikh Student Association	2/1/2021	\$600.00	\$163,300.00
Society of Women Engineers	2/1/2021	\$600.00	\$162,700.00
Women in STEM	2/1/2021	\$450.00	\$162,250.00
Audio Recording & Engineering Club	2/1/2021	\$600.00	\$161,650.00
Student Fashion Association	6/1/2021	\$600.00	\$161,050.00
International Friends Association	2/1/2021	\$20.00	\$161,030.00
Psychology Society	2/1/2021	\$250.00	\$160,780.00
			\$160,780.00
			\$160,780.00
			\$160,780.00
			\$160,780.00
			\$160,780.00
			\$160,780.00
			\$160,780.00
			\$160,780.00
			\$160,780.00
			\$160,780.00
			\$160,780.00
			\$160,780.00
			\$160,780.00
			\$160,780.00
			\$160,780.00
			\$160,780.00
			\$160,780.00
			\$160,780.00
			\$160,780.00
			\$160,780.00
			\$160,780.00
			\$160,780.00
			\$160,780.00